Kid Zone Summer 2016 Field Trip Schedule

FULLER (Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd) FULLER (Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)
Week/Dates Destination D_epart R_eturn Week/Dates Destination Dgpart Rgtu m
Time Time Time Time
WK 2 - Wed, 6/1 AZ Museum of Natural History 12:45pm  4:30pm WK 2 - Thur, 6/2 Nozomi Aquatic Center 1:00pm 5:00pm
WK 3 - Thur, 6/9 Nozomi Aquatic Center 1:00pm 5:00pm WK 3 - Wed, 6/8 Phoenix Rock Gym 8:30am 12:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15 Halle Heart Center 9:30am 12:30pm WK 4 - Wed, 6/15  Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers 11:30am 5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17 Herberger Theatre "'The Little Mermaid*™  9:00am 12:30pm WK 4 - Thur, 6/16  East Valley Children's Theater 9:00am 1:00pm
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21 Pump It Up 8:30am 11:30am WK 5 - Wed, 6/22  USA Gymnastics 8:45am 12:15pm
WK'5 - Fri, 6/24 Circus 10:00am 2:00pm WK 6 - Fri, 7/1 Ice Den 9:15am 12:15pm
WK 6 - Thur, 6/30  USA Gymnastics 11:45am 3:15pm WK 7 - Fri, 7/8 Brunswick Bowling 1:30pm 4:30pm
WK 7 - Thur, 7/7 AMEF Bowling 1:30pm 4:30pm WK 8 - Tues, 7/12  Arizona Science Center 12:45pm 5:15pm
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13 Makutu's Island 8:30am 11:30am WK 8 - Fri, 7/15 USA Skateland - Mesa 8:30am 11:30am
WK 9 - Tues, 7/19 Madscience (on-site) 12:45pm  3:00pm WK 9 - Tues, 7/19  MadScience (on-site) 9:15am 11:30am
HUDSON (Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd) HUDSON (Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)
Week/Dates Destination D_epart R_eturn Week/Dates Destination Dgpart Rgtu m
Time Time Time Time
WK 2 - Wed, 6/1 AZ Museum of Natural History 9:30am 12:30pm WK 2 - Fri, 6/3 Nozomi Aquatic Center 1:00pm 5:00pm
WK 3 - Thur, 6/9 Nozomi Aquatic Center 1:00pm 5:00pm WK 3 - Fri, 6/10 Phoenix Rock Gym 8:30am 12:00pm
WK 4 - Thur, 6/16  Halle Heart Center 9:30am 12:30pm WK 4 - Wed, 6/15  Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers 11:30am 5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17 Herberger Theatre ""The Little Mermaid**  9:00am 12:30pm WK 4 - Fri, 6/17 East Valley Children's Theater 9:00am 1:00pm
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21 Pump It Up 8:30am 11:30am WK 5 - Thur, 6/23  USA Gymnastics 11:45am 3:15pm
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24 Circus 10:00am 2:00pm WK 6 - Fri, 7/1 Ice Den 9:15am 12:15pm
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28 USA Gymnastics 8:45am 12:15pm WK 7 - Thur, 7/7 Brunswick Bowling 1:30pm 4:30pm
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8 AMF Bowling 1:30pm 4:30pm WK 8 - Wed, 7/13  Arizona Science Center 12:45pm 5:15pm
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12 Makutu's Island 8:30am 11:30am WK 8 - Thur, 7/14  USA Skateland - Mesa 8:30am 11:30am
WK 9 - Wed, 7/20 Madscience (on-site) 12:45pm  3:00pm WK 9 - Wed, 7/20  MadScience (on-site) 9:15am 11:30am
MARIPOSA (Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd) MARIPOSA (Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)
Week/Dates Destination D_epart R_eturn Week/Dates Destination Dgpart Rgtu m
Time Time Time Time
WK 2 - Fri, 6/3 AZ Museum of Natural History 12:45pm  4:30pm WK 2 - Thur, 6/2 Nozomi Aquatic Center 1:00pm 5:00pm
WK 3 - Wed, 6/8 Nozomi Aquatic Center 1:00pm 5:00pm WK 3 - Thur, 6/9 Phoenix Rock Gym 8:30am 12:00pm
WK 4 - Tues, 6/14 Halle Heart Center 9:30am 12:30pm WK 4 - Wed, 6/15  Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers 11:30am 5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17 Herberger Theatre ""The Little Mermaid**  9:00am 12:30pm WK 4 - Thur, 6/16  East Valley Children’s Theater 9:00am 1:00pm
WK 5 - Wed, 6/22 Pump It Up 8:30am 11:30am WK 5 - Tues, 6/21  USA Gymnastics 8:45am 12:15pm
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24 Circus 10:00am 2:00pm WK 6 - Thur, 6/30 Ice Den 9:15am 12:15pm
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29 USA Gymnastics 8:45am 12:15pm WK 7 - Fri, 7/8 Brunswick Bowling 1:30pm 4:30pm
WK 7 - Wed, 7/6 AMF Bowling 1:30pm 4:30pm WK 8 - Wed, 7/13  Arizona Science Center 12:45pm 5:15pm
WK 8 - Fri, 7/15 Makutu's Island 8:30am 11:30am WK 8 - Thur, 7/14  USA Skateland - Mesa 8:30am 11:30am
WK 9 - Fri, 7/22 Madscience (on-site) 12:45pm  3:00pm WK 9 - Fri, 7/22 MadScience (on-site) 9:15am 11:30am




Week/Dates

WK 2 - Thur, 6/2
WK 3 -Wed,6/8
WK 4 - Thur, 6/16
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17
WK 5 - Thur, 6/23
WK5 - Fri, 6/24
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8
WK 8 - Thur, 7/14
WK 9 - Thur, 7/21

(Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd)

Destination

AZ Museum of Natural History
Nozomi Aquatic Center
Halle Heart Center

Herberger Theatre ""The Little Mermaid**

Pump It Up

Circus

USA Gymnastics
AMF Bowling
Makutu's Island
Madscience (on-site)
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Week/Dates

WK 2 - Fri, 6/3
WK 3 - Tues, 6/7
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17
WK5 - Tues, 6/21
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29
WK 7 - Wed, 7/6
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12
WK 8 - Fri, 7/15
WK 9 - Thur, 7/21

SPORTS Camp at Ward (Completed 2nd-5th grades)

WK?2 -

(Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)
Destination

Nozomi Aquatic Center

Phoenix Rock Gym

Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers
East Valley Children's Theater
USA Gymnastics

Ice Den

Brunswick Bowling

Arizona Science Center

USA Skateland - Mesa
MadScience (on-site)

Ken McDonald Golf Course

1:00pm
8:30am
11:30am
9:00am
8:45am
9:15am
1:30pm
12:45pm
8:30am
9:15am

7:30am

5:00pm
12:00pm
5:30pm
1:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
4:30pm
5:15pm
11:30am
11:30pm

9:45am

Wed, 6/1; Thur, 6/2; Fri 6/3 (Each day will consist of 20-25 kids in attendance. A sign-up will
be provided at the site prior to the field trip.)

WK 3 -

Tennis & Batting Cages @ Kiwanis

7:45am

10:15am

Tues, 6/7; Wed 6/8; Thur, 6/9 (Each day will consist of 20-25 kids in attendance. A sign-up will
be provided at the site prior to the field trip.)

WK 3 - Fri, 6/10

WK 4 - Wed, 6/15
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21
WK 5 - Wed, 6/22
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29
WK 6 - Thur, 6/30
WK 6 - Fri, 7/1
WK 7 - Wed, 7/6
WK 7 - Thur, 7/7
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13
WK 8 - Fri, 7/15
WK 9 - Tues, 7/19

Nozomi Aquatic Center

Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers
USA Skateland

Phoenix Rock Gym (1/2 kids)
Phoenix Rock Gym (1/2 kids)
Kiwanis Wave Pool

Nozomi Aquatic Center

Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Phillies
Main Event (Bowling/Ropes/Games)
Main Event (Bowling/Ropes/Games)
USA Gymnastics (1/2 kids)

USA Gymnastics (1/2 kids)

Kiwanis Wave Pool

Xtreme Air - Tempe

Phoenix Mercury Game vs. Mystics
Stratum Laser Tag

Fly Guy (on-site)

1:00pm
11:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
1:00pm
1:00pm
11:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:45am
11:45am
1:00pm
9:00am
11:30am
8:15am
9:15am
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5:30pm
11:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
12:15pm
3:15pm
5:00pm
12:00pm
4:30pm
11:45am
3:15pm

For ALL Kid Zone Sites: Field trip and swim trips may change at Kid Zone's discretion
and depart and return times may vary by 30 minutes.




