Kid Zone Summer 2016 Field Trip Schedule

FULLER	(Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart Time	Return Time
WK 2 - Wed, 6/1	AZ Museum of Natural History	12:45pm	4:30pm
WK 3 - Thur, 6/9	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Halle Heart Center	9:30am	12:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	Herberger Theatre "The Little Mermaid"	9:00am	12:30pm
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21	Pump It Up	8:30am	11:30am
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24	Circus	10:00am	2:00pm
WK 6 - Thur, 6/30	USA Gymnastics	11:45am	3:15pm
WK 7 - Thur, 7/7	AMF Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13	Makutu's Island	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Tues, 7/19	Madscience (on-site)	12:45pm	3:00pm
HUDSON	(Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart	Return
		Time	Time
WK 2 - Wed, 6/1	AZ Museum of Natural History	9:30am	12:30pm
WK 3 - Thur, 6/9	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 4 - Thur, 6/16	Halle Heart Center	9:30am	12:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	Herberger Theatre "The Little Mermaid"	9:00am	12:30pm
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21	Pump It Up	8:30am	11:30am
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24	Circus	10:00am	2:00pm
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28	USA Gymnastics	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8	AMF Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12	Makutu's Island	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Wed, 7/20	Madscience (on-site)	12:45pm	3:00pm
MARIPOSA	(Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart Time	Return Time
WK 2 - Fri, 6/3	AZ Museum of Natural History	12:45pm	4:30pm
WK 3 - Wed, 6/8	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 4 - Tues, 6/14	Halle Heart Center	9:30am	12:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	Herberger Theatre "The Little Mermaid"	9:00am	12:30pm
WK 5 - Wed, 6/22	Pump It Up	8:30am	11:30am
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24	Circus	10:00am	2:00pm
	USA Gymnastics	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29	ODIT OJIInustics		
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29 WK 7 - Wed, 7/6	AMF Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	1:30pm 8:30am	4:30pm 11:30am

FULLER	(Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart Time	Return Time
WK 2 - Thur, 6/2	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 3 - Wed, 6/8	Phoenix Rock Gym	8:30am	12:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 4 - Thur, 6/16	East Valley Children's Theater	9:00am	1:00pm
WK 5 - Wed, 6/22	USA Gymnastics	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 6 - Fri, 7/1	Ice Den	9:15am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8	Brunswick Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12	Arizona Science Center	12:45pm	5:15pm
WK 8 - Fri, 7/15	USA Skateland - Mesa	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Tues, 7/19	MadScience (on-site)	9:15am	11:30am
HUDSON	(Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart	Return
		Time	Time
WK 2 - Fri, 6/3	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 3 - Fri, 6/10	Phoenix Rock Gym	8:30am	12:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	East Valley Children's Theater	9:00am	1:00pm
WK 5 - Thur, 6/23	USA Gymnastics	11:45am	3:15pm
WK 6 - Fri, 7/1	Ice Den	9:15am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Thur, 7/7	Brunswick Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13	Arizona Science Center	12:45pm	5:15pm
WK 8 - Thur, 7/14	USA Skateland - Mesa	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Wed, 7/20	MadScience (on-site)	9:15am	11:30am
MARIPOSA	(Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart Time	Return Time
WK 2 - Thur, 6/2	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 3 - Thur, 6/9	Phoenix Rock Gym	8:30am	12:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 4 - Thur, 6/16	East Valley Children's Theater	9:00am	1:00pm
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21	USA Gymnastics	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 6 - Thur, 6/30	Ice Den	9:15am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8	Brunswick Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13	Arizona Science Center	12:45pm	5:15pm
WK 8 - Thur, 7/14	USA Skateland - Mesa	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Fri, 7/22	MadScience (on-site)	9:15am	11:30am
		> i Louin	Inovum

Kid Zone Summer 2016 Field Trip Schedule

NINOS	(Completed Grades K, 1st, 2nd)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart Time	Return Time
WK 2 - Thur, 6/2	AZ Museum of Natural History	12:45pm	4:30pm
WK 3 -Wed,6/8	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 4 - Thur, 6/16	Halle Heart Center	9:30am	12:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	Herberger Theatre "The Little Mermaid"	9:00am	12:30pm
WK 5 - Thur, 6/23	Pump It Up	8:30am	11:30am
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24	Circus	10:00am	2:00pm
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28	USA Gymnastics	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8	AMF Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Thur, 7/14	Makutu's Island	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Thur, 7/21	Madscience (on-site)	12:45pm	3:00pm

MKZ - Middle School Camp at Fuller (Completed 5th-8th grades)			
WK 2 -	Kyaking/Boating - Tempe Town Lake	7:30am	9:30am
	Each day will consist of 1/2 the kids. A sign-up will	be provided at	the site prior to
the field trip). Must be a	t least 10 years of age to participate.		
WK 2 - Thur, 6/2	Main Event (Bowling/Ropes/Games)	9:00am	12:30pm
WK 3 - Tues, 6/7	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 3 - Wed, 6/8	Xtreme Air Chandler	12:30pm	3:30pm
WK 3 - Thur, 6/9	Tempe Center for the Arts	9:30am	11:45am
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	Stratum Laser Tag	8:15am	11:45am
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21	Arrowhead Pool	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 5 - Wed, 6/22	As You Wish Pottery (on-site)	8:45am	11:15am
WK 5 -Thur, 6/23	Krazy Air	12:45pm	4:15pm
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28	Ice Den	9:15am	12:15am
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Phillies	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 6 - Wed, 7/1	Kiwanis Wave Pool	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 7 - Wed, 7/6	Arizona Science Center	12:45pm	5:15pm
WK 7 - Thur, 7/7	USA Skateland - Mesa	8:30am	11:30am
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8	Kiwanis Wave Pool	9:00am	12:00pm
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12	Octane Raceway	9:00am	1:00pm
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13	AMF Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Thur, 7/14	Big Surf	9:30am	4:30pm
WK 9 - Wed, 7/20	World Wildlife Zoo (on-site)	9:15am	11:15am
WK 9 - Thur, 7/21	Stargazing (on-site)	9:15am	11:15am

NINOS	(Completed Grades 3rd - 8th)		
Week/Dates	Destination	Depart Time	Return Time
WK 2 - Fri, 6/3	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 3 - Tues, 6/7	Phoenix Rock Gym	8:30am	12:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	East Valley Children's Theater	9:00am	1:00pm
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21	USA Gymnastics	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29	Ice Den	9:15am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Wed, 7/6	Brunswick Bowling	1:30pm	4:30pm
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12	Arizona Science Center	12:45pm	5:15pm
WK 8 - Fri, 7/15	USA Skateland - Mesa	8:30am	11:30am
WK 9 - Thur, 7/21	MadScience (on-site)	9:15am	11:30pm

SPORTS Camp at Ward (Completed 2nd-5th grades)			
WK 2 -	Ken McDonald Golf Course	7:30am	9:45am
	Fri 6/3 (Each day will consist of 20-25 kids in prior to the field trip.)	n attendance. A	sign-up will
WK 3 -	Tennis & Batting Cages @ Kiwanis	7:45am	10:15am
Tues, 6/7; Wed 6/8; ' be provided at the site p	Thur, 6/9 (Each day will consist of 20-25 kids rior to the field trip.)	in attendance.	A sign-up will
WK 3 - Fri, 6/10	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 4 - Wed, 6/15	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Dodgers	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 4 - Fri, 6/17	USA Skateland	8:30am	11:30am
WK 5 - Tues, 6/21	Phoenix Rock Gym (1/2 kids)	8:30am	12:00pm
WK 5 - Wed, 6/22	Phoenix Rock Gym (1/2 kids)	8:30am	12:00pm
WK 5 - Fri, 6/24	Kiwanis Wave Pool	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 6 - Tues, 6/28	Nozomi Aquatic Center	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 6 - Wed, 6/29	Dbacks Baseball Game vs. Phillies	11:30am	5:30pm
WK 6 - Thur, 6/30	Main Event (Bowling/Ropes/Games)	8:30am	11:30am
WK 6 - Fri, 7/1	Main Event (Bowling/Ropes/Games)	8:30am	11:30am
WK 7 - Wed, 7/6	USA Gymnastics (1/2 kids)	8:45am	12:15pm
WK 7 - Thur, 7/7	USA Gymnastics (1/2 kids)	11:45am	3:15pm
WK 7 - Fri, 7/8	Kiwanis Wave Pool	1:00pm	5:00pm
WK 8 - Tues, 7/12	Xtreme Air - Tempe	9:00am	12:00pm
WK 8 - Wed, 7/13	Phoenix Mercury Game vs. Mystics	11:30am	4:30pm
WK 8 - Fri, 7/15	Stratum Laser Tag	8:15am	11:45am
WK 9 - Tues, 7/19	Fly Guy (on-site)	9:15am	3:15pm

For ALL Kid Zone Sites: Field trip and swim trips may change at Kid Zone's discretion and depart and return times may vary by 30 minutes.